Overall
Place
1

U WN

7
overweight
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
overweight
17
18
overweight
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
overweight
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
overweight
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

2025 Queensland Bridge Competition Results

School

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Bremer State High School
Nudgee College

St Aidan's AGS

Mt Gravatt SHS

The Lakes College
Chancellor State College
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Heights College

Karalee SS

Nudgee College

Mt Gravatt SHS

Ormiston College

The Lakes College

Bremer State High School

St Aidan's AGS

The Rockhampton Grammar School
Heights College

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Kenmore SHS

St Aidan's AGS

St Aidan's AGS

Heights College

The Lakes College
Indooroopilly SHS
Northpine Christian College
Bremer State High School
Bremer State High School
The Lakes College

St Aidan's AGS

Cannon Hill Anglican College
The Rockhampton Grammar School
Ingham State High School
Mountain Creek SHS
Northpine Christian College
Aviation High School
Heights College

Aviation High School
Marsden SHS

Ingham State High School
Cleveland District SHS
Woodridge SHS

St Aidan's AGS

Nudgee College

Ormiston College

Aviation High School

Team Name

Our Bridge is Stroganoff
Pasta Pasta Sauce (PPS)
Nagesh Seegolam
Nudgee 1
Spacutie Patootie
MtG 1
Pasta la Vista
Samiha
Spaghettiooos
Pasta LaVista
Ninety Percent Glue
The Spaghetti Bros
Nudgee 3
MtG 2
Ormiston 2
The Impastanators
Yash Singh
Hilly Hilary's Truss Bridge
4 and a half braincells
Glue With A Side Of Spaghetti
Master Pasta
Kenmore 1
Furious Tigers
The Elaborate Engineers
Pasta Masters
TLC8
The Dam Spaghetti Bridge
Bread
Will Baker
Ford Harmer
TLC2
Spectacular Spaghetti
Broken Bridges
Not Kwait
Hamish F
MCSHS
Arizona Cardinals
Aviation Team 1
Mario
Aviation Team 9
Golden Gate Bridges
Jack
Architects
ATAR99.0
The Strong Spaghetti
Nudgee 2
Bridge Builder Bros
Aviation Team 7

Bridge mass
(8)
294
292
269
300
260
291
299
355
296
279
300
298
298
293
298
288
296
302
259
210
313
231
292
282
298
231
300
261
297
262
235
301
297
300
297
295
273
297
299
500
291
287
286
275
294
300
291
297

Load (kg)

42
30.72
19.76
18.54
16.46
16.42
15.64
14.76
14.66
13.76
13.02
12.38
11.78

9.02
8.76
8.68
8.6
8
7.9
7.82
7.68
7.52
7.26
7.12
6.9
6.66
6.54
6.5
6.44
6.4
6.34
6.34
6.22
6.04
5.98
5.88
5.84
5.84
5.64
5.54
5.48
5.46
5.34
51
5.1
5.04
4.92
4.8



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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lona College

The Rockhampton Grammar School
Ormiston College

Heights College

Heights College

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Mt Gravatt SHS

Aviation High School
Heights College

Heights College

Bremer State High School
Aviation High School
Heights College

lona College

Marsden SHS

Immanuel Lutheran College
Bremer State High School
Heights College

The Lakes College

Bremer State High School
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Heights College

Marsden SHS

Heights College

Bremer State High School
Bremer State High School
Marsden SHS

Bremer State High School
Heights College

Bremer State High School
The Lakes College

Aviation High School
Heights College

Bremer State High School
Chanel College Gladstone
Heights College

Heights College

Heights College

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Heights College

Heights College

Grace Lutheran College Caboolture
Bremer State High School
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Heights College
Indooroopilly SHS
Northpine Christian College
Grace Lutheran College Caboolture
lona College

Indooroopilly SHS

Pasta la Vista
Archnemeses
Ormiston 1
We're Claiming This Money
Spag Bol
Spaghetti Cats
MtG 3
Aviation Team 8
Flexiscetti
Spscetti
Zachary Strickfuss
Aviation Team 6
Money Grows on Trees
Bridging Geniuses
Mars2
Immanuell
Connor O'Loughlin
Sister Squad
TLC3
Patrick Perry
Bing Bong Batallion
E.L.L's
Smoores
Pascetti Munchers
Saxon Grimsey
Mig Guillermo
Noodles
Phoenix Mulligan
The Big Backs
Izaac Brown
TLC4
Aviation Team 5
Spaghetti Queens
Izach Parr
Chanel 2
Ba Ba
The Queens
DaVinci
Spaghetti scientists
Spaghetti Slayers
Sp-baguette
Hunter/Miles
Mason Rooks
Saucy Spags
Two Birds One Stone
Fix it max 2
67
Nathan/Lachlan
The Carbloaders
The Currawong

294
266
282
298
265
256
260
292
279
239
216
195
285
297
259
299
194
212
251
272
285
298
269
300
295
207
209
222
254
261
279
209
186
200
238
281
198
163
271
296
271
298
240
296
246
294
222
282
297
272

4.72
4.68
4.64
4.56
4.3
4.2
4.18
4.18
4.06
3.94
3.9
3.88
3.78
3.7
3.68
3.68
3.46
3.44
3.36
3.36
3.26
3.26
3.2
3.1
3.06
3.04
2.98
2.94
2.92
2.84
2.82
2.78
2.76
2.72
2.62
2.58
2.5
2.48
2.46
2.46
2.42
2.36
2.32
2.3
2.24
2.24
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.12



94
95
96
overweight
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
overweight
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
overweight
136
137
138
139
140
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Cannon Hill Anglican College
Ingham State High School

St Augustine's College

Aviation High School

The Rockhampton Grammar School
Heights College

Heights College

The Lakes College

Ingham State High School
Indooroopilly SHS

Heights College

Cleveland District SHS
Indooroopilly SHS

Cannon Hill Anglican College
Indooroopilly SHS

Indooroopilly SHS

Heights College

St Aidan's AGS

Bremer State High School

Ingham State High School

Wavell SHS

Grace Lutheran College Caboolture
Heights College

Indooroopilly SHS

Aviation High School

Indooroopilly SHS

St Aidan's AGS

Marsden SHS

Indooroopilly SHS

The Rockhampton Grammar School
Heights College

Grace Lutheran College Caboolture
Indooroopilly SHS

Indooroopilly SHS

Aviation High School

Northpine Christian College
Indooroopilly SHS

St Augustine's College

The Lakes College

Grace Lutheran College Caboolture
Heights College

Grace Lutheran College Caboolture
Heights College

Indooroopilly SHS

Ingham State High School

St Aidan's AGS

Indooroopilly SHS

Chanel College Gladstone

Heights College

The Lakes College

ME Spaghetti
Xzavier/Hamish/Lucas
Simon
Aviation Team 4
Rubber Robbers
The Meatballs
K-SAP
TLC9
Spaghetts
Potatopia
TEAM ARC
Three Little Pigs
SMS
Bolognese Bros
No Name
Mog
Snapping Bridges
The Burners
Link Harmer
Annaliece
Wavell
Karla/Alex
Mr. Spaghetti
Black Swan
Aviation Team 2
Fix it Max 1
The Faster Pasta Peeps
Chimpanzees
Web Parker
Overcooks, burnt and on fire
The Engineering Boyz
Austin/Noah
Chicken Alfredo
Unbreakable
Aviation Team 3
J.S.E
Nathan & Patrick
Last Minute
TLC1
Hamish/Ingmar
Spaghettineers
Aiden/Seb
The Galaxy
Pizza
Tyler/Eli
Triangle Bridge
Bazinga
Chanel 3
The Spaghetti Constructors
TLC10

297
273
299
214
223
180
217
288
207
194
264
297
300
210
293
242
300
297
219
215
164
267
296
375
190
160
249
299
152
166
198
287
294
150
104
149
201
213
222
253
261
285
295
297
346
249
196
259
297
231

2.1
2.08
1.98
1.96
1.96
1.94
1.92
1.92

1.9
1.86
1.86
1.84
1.83
1.82
1.78
1.74
1.74
1.66
1.64

1.6

1.5
1.48
1.48
1.48
1.44
1.42
1.36
1.34
1.24
1.24
1.12
1.08
1.04
1.03

R R R R R R R R R R

[N

0.92
0.82
0.74
0.62
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141 Heights College The Italians 260



