

2025 Queensland Bridge Competition Results

Overall Place	School	Team Name	Bridge mass (g)	Load (kg)
1	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Our Bridge is Stroganoff	294	42
2	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Pasta Pasta Sauce (PPS)	292	30.72
3	Bremer State High School	Nagesh Seegolam	269	19.76
4	Nudgee College	Nudgee 1	300	18.54
5	St Aidan's AGS	Spacutie Patootie	260	16.46
6	Mt Gravatt SHS	MtG 1	291	16.42
7	The Lakes College	Pasta la Vista	299	15.64
overweight	Chancellor State College	Samaha	355	14.76
8	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Spaghettooos	296	14.66
9	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Pasta LaVista	279	13.76
10	Heights College	Ninety Percent Glue	300	13.02
11	Karalee SS	The Spaghetti Bros	298	12.38
12	Nudgee College	Nudgee 3	298	11.78
13	Mt Gravatt SHS	MtG 2	293	9.02
14	Ormiston College	Ormiston 2	298	8.76
15	The Lakes College	The Impastanators	288	8.68
16	Bremer State High School	Yash Singh	296	8.6
overweight	St Aidan's AGS	Hilly Hilary's Truss Bridge	302	8
17	The Rockhampton Grammar School	4 and a half braincells	259	7.9
18	Heights College	Glue With A Side Of Spaghetti	210	7.82
overweight	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Master Pasta	313	7.68
19	Kenmore SHS	Kenmore 1	231	7.52
20	St Aidan's AGS	Furious Tigers	292	7.26
21	St Aidan's AGS	The Elaborate Engineers	282	7.12
22	Heights College	Pasta Masters	298	6.9
23	The Lakes College	TLC8	231	6.66
24	Indooroopilly SHS	The Dam Spaghetti Bridge	300	6.54
25	Northpine Christian College	Bread	261	6.5
26	Bremer State High School	Will Baker	297	6.44
27	Bremer State High School	Ford Harmer	262	6.4
28	The Lakes College	TLC2	235	6.34
overweight	St Aidan's AGS	Spectacular Spaghetti	301	6.34
29	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Broken Bridges	297	6.22
30	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Not Kwait	300	6.04
31	Ingham State High School	Hamish F	297	5.98
32	Mountain Creek SHS	MCSHS	295	5.88
33	Northpine Christian College	Arizona Cardinals	273	5.84
34	Aviation High School	Aviation Team 1	297	5.84
35	Heights College	Mario	299	5.64
overweight	Aviation High School	Aviation Team 9	500	5.54
36	Marsden SHS	Golden Gate Bridges	291	5.48
37	Ingham State High School	Jack	287	5.46
38	Cleveland District SHS	Architects	286	5.34
39	Woodridge SHS	ATAR99.0	275	5.1
40	St Aidan's AGS	The Strong Spaghetti	294	5.1
41	Nudgee College	Nudgee 2	300	5.04
42	Ormiston College	Bridge Builder Bros	291	4.92
43	Aviation High School	Aviation Team 7	297	4.8

2025 Queensland Bridge Competition Results

44	Iona College	Pasta la Vista	294	4.72
45	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Archnemeses	266	4.68
46	Ormiston College	Ormiston 1	282	4.64
47	Heights College	We're Claiming This Money	298	4.56
48	Heights College	Spag Bol	265	4.3
49	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Spaghetti Cats	256	4.2
50	Mt Gravatt SHS	MtG 3	260	4.18
51	Aviation High School	Aviation Team 8	292	4.18
52	Heights College	Flexiscetti	279	4.06
53	Heights College	Spscetti	239	3.94
54	Bremer State High School	Zachary Strickfuss	216	3.9
55	Aviation High School	Aviation Team 6	195	3.88
56	Heights College	Money Grows on Trees	285	3.78
57	Iona College	Bridging Geniuses	297	3.7
58	Marsden SHS	Mars2	259	3.68
59	Immanuel Lutheran College	Immanuel1	299	3.68
60	Bremer State High School	Connor O'Loughlin	194	3.46
61	Heights College	Sister Squad	212	3.44
62	The Lakes College	TLC3	251	3.36
63	Bremer State High School	Patrick Perry	272	3.36
64	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Bing Bong Batallion	285	3.26
65	Heights College	E.L.L's	298	3.26
66	Marsden SHS	Smoores	269	3.2
67	Heights College	Pascetti Munchers	300	3.1
68	Bremer State High School	Saxon Grimsey	295	3.06
69	Bremer State High School	Mig Guillermo	207	3.04
70	Marsden SHS	Noodles	209	2.98
71	Bremer State High School	Phoenix Mulligan	222	2.94
72	Heights College	The Big Backs	254	2.92
73	Bremer State High School	Izaak Brown	261	2.84
74	The Lakes College	TLC4	279	2.82
75	Aviation High School	Aviation Team 5	209	2.78
76	Heights College	Spaghetti Queens	186	2.76
77	Bremer State High School	Izach Parr	200	2.72
78	Chanel College Gladstone	Chanel 2	238	2.62
79	Heights College	Ba Ba	281	2.58
80	Heights College	The Queens	198	2.5
81	Heights College	DaVinci	163	2.48
82	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Spaghetti scientists	271	2.46
83	Heights College	Spaghetti Slayers	296	2.46
84	Heights College	Sp-baguette	271	2.42
85	Grace Lutheran College Caboolture	Hunter/Miles	298	2.36
86	Bremer State High School	Mason Rooks	240	2.32
87	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Saucy Spags	296	2.3
88	Heights College	Two Birds One Stone	246	2.24
89	Indooroopilly SHS	Fix it max 2	294	2.24
90	Northpine Christian College	67	222	2.16
91	Grace Lutheran College Caboolture	Nathan/Lachlan	282	2.16
92	Iona College	The Carbloggers	297	2.16
93	Indooroopilly SHS	The Currawong	272	2.12

2025 Queensland Bridge Competition Results

94	Cannon Hill Anglican College	ME Spaghetti	297	2.1
95	Ingham State High School	Xzavier/Hamish/Lucas	273	2.08
96	St Augustine's College	Simon	299	1.98
overweight	Aviation High School	Aviation Team 4	214	1.96
97	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Rubber Robbers	223	1.96
98	Heights College	The Meatballs	180	1.94
99	Heights College	K-SAP	217	1.92
100	The Lakes College	TLC9	288	1.92
101	Ingham State High School	Spaghettis	207	1.9
102	Indooroopilly SHS	Potatopia	194	1.86
103	Heights College	TEAM ARC	264	1.86
104	Cleveland District SHS	Three Little Pigs	297	1.84
105	Indooroopilly SHS	SMS	300	1.83
106	Cannon Hill Anglican College	Bolognese Bros	210	1.82
107	Indooroopilly SHS	No Name	293	1.78
108	Indooroopilly SHS	Mog	242	1.74
109	Heights College	Snapping Bridges	300	1.74
110	St Aidan's AGS	The Burners	297	1.66
111	Bremer State High School	Link Harmer	219	1.64
112	Ingham State High School	Annaliece	215	1.6
113	Wavell SHS	Wavell	164	1.5
114	Grace Lutheran College Caboolture	Karla/Alex	267	1.48
115	Heights College	Mr. Spaghetti	296	1.48
overweight	Indooroopilly SHS	Black Swan	375	1.48
116	Aviation High School	Aviation Team 2	190	1.44
117	Indooroopilly SHS	Fix it Max 1	160	1.42
118	St Aidan's AGS	The Faster Pasta Peeps	249	1.36
119	Marsden SHS	Chimpanzees	299	1.34
120	Indooroopilly SHS	Web Parker	152	1.24
121	The Rockhampton Grammar School	Overcooks, burnt and on fire	166	1.24
122	Heights College	The Engineering Boyz	198	1.12
123	Grace Lutheran College Caboolture	Austin/Noah	287	1.08
124	Indooroopilly SHS	Chicken Alfredo	294	1.04
125	Indooroopilly SHS	Unbreakable	150	1.03
126	Aviation High School	Aviation Team 3	104	1
127	Northpine Christian College	J.S.E	149	1
128	Indooroopilly SHS	Nathan & Patrick	201	1
129	St Augustine's College	Last Minute	213	1
130	The Lakes College	TLC1	222	1
131	Grace Lutheran College Caboolture	Hamish/Ingmar	253	1
132	Heights College	Spaghetineers	261	1
133	Grace Lutheran College Caboolture	Aiden/Seb	285	1
134	Heights College	The Galaxy	295	1
135	Indooroopilly SHS	Pizza	297	1
overweight	Ingham State High School	Tyler/Eli	346	1
136	St Aidan's AGS	Triangle Bridge	249	0.92
137	Indooroopilly SHS	Bazinga	196	0.82
138	Chanel College Gladstone	Chanel 3	259	0.74
139	Heights College	The Spaghetti Constructors	297	0.62
140	The Lakes College	TLC10	231	0

2025 Queensland Bridge Competition Results

141	Heights College	The Italians	260	0
-----	-----------------	--------------	-----	---